
OLD SAN  JUAN

MIXOLOGY
CLASS

 
11:15
12:30
1:15

 2:15
3:30
4:15
5:15

12:15
2:00
3:45
5:30

11:00
12:00
2:00
4:00

11:00
 1:00
2:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
 1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

LEGACY
TOUR

RUM TASTING
TOUR

Casa BACARDÍ
Tour Starts

Ferry Depature
Old San Juan

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

FOUNDER’S
EXPERIENCE

11:45
1:30
3:15
5:00

11:00
3:00

10:00
 2:00

Spanish Tour Avaliable on 
   Selected Days and Time

              

•

RUM PARADISE AWAITS!
HAVE FERRY AND THE BACARDÍ BUS TAKE YOU DIRECTLY TO YOUR CASA BACARDÍ EXPERIENCE! ARRIVE EARLY SO YOU CAN ENJOY YOUR WELCOME COCKTAIL.

Last Ferry from Cataño to Old San Juan departs at 9:30 PM daily. Please exercise patience and be vigilant in 
observing the bus schedule to avoid any inconvenience in returning to the Ferry. 

                  
                

     

 

The return trip from Casa BACARDÍ to the Cataño Ferry Terminal is on a first come, first serve basis.

www.casabacardi.com
For more information or questions please contact us at  casabacardi@bacardi.com. 

10:30 9:00

CATAÑO

•

9:0010:00

10:15 9:00
11:15 10:00


