



# OLD SAN JUAN ↔ CATAÑO



Casa  
**BACARDÍ**  
PUERTO RICO

## RUM PARADISE AWAITS!

HAVE FERRY AND THE BACARDÍ BUS TAKE YOU DIRECTLY TO YOUR CASA BACARDÍ EXPERIENCE! ARRIVE EARLY SO YOU CAN ENJOY YOUR WELCOME COCKTAIL.

### WEEKLY SCHEDULE



	Casa BACARDÍ Tour Starts	Ferry Departure Old San Juan
<b>MIXOLOGY CLASS</b>	10:00	9:00
	11:45	11:00
	1:30	12:00
	3:15	2:00
	5:00	4:00
<b>LEGACY TOUR</b> <small>Spanish Tour Available on Selected Days and Time</small>	10:15	9:00
	11:15	10:00
	12:30	11:00
	1:15	12:00
	2:15	1:00
	3:30	2:00
	4:15	3:00
	5:15	4:00
<b>RUM TASTING TOUR</b>	10:30	9:00
	12:15	11:00
	2:00	1:00
	3:45	2:00
	5:30	4:00
<b>FOUNDER'S EXPERIENCE</b>	11:00	10:00
	3:00	2:00

[www.casabacardi.com](http://www.casabacardi.com)

For more information or questions please contact us at [casabacardi@bacardi.com](mailto:casabacardi@bacardi.com).

- The return trip from Casa BACARDÍ to the Cataño Ferry Terminal is on a first come, first serve basis.
- Last Ferry from Cataño to Old San Juan departs at 9:30 PM daily. Please exercise patience and be vigilant in observing the bus schedule to avoid any inconvenience in returning to the Ferry.